43
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
© 2014 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
RSP3 Single Point, Aluminum Load Cell, OIML
Accuracy Specifi cations
Accuracy
Non-linearity ± 0.015% of Full Scale
Hysteresis ± 0.015% of Full Scale

Platform Size 300 mm x 400 mm
Seal Type IP65
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
RSP1 Part No.
2 kilogram RSP3-002M-A
20 kilogram RSP3-020M-A
50 kilogram RSP3-050M-A
100 kilogram RSP3-100M-A
Dimensions
Capacity
kg
2,20 50,100